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JCampus Grading Windows
2025 - 2026

1t NINE WEEKS
(Ends on Oct. 9*")

Capture Date (@ 9:00 a.m.)

Print Date (after 9:00 a.m.)

Send Home Date

Interim Reports

Tuesday, September 9™

Tuesday, September 9™

Wednesday, September 10"

Report Cards

Tuesday, October 215

Tuesday, October 215

Wednesday, October 22

2"YNINE WEEKS
(Ends on Dec. 19'")

Capture Date (@ 9:00 a.m.)

Print Date (after 9:00 a.m.)

Send Home Date

Interim Reports

Tuesday, November 18"

Tuesday, November 18"

Wednesday, November 19"

Report Cards

Wednesday, January 7%

Wednesday, January 7%

Thursday, January 8"

3"“NINE WEEKS
(Ends on Mar. 12*)

Capture Date (@ 9:00 a.m.)

Print Date (after 9:00 a.m.)

Send Home Date

Interim Reports

Tuesday, February 10"

Tuesday, February 10"

Wednesday, February 11"

Report Cards

Tuesday, March 24t

Tuesday, March 24

Wednesday, March 25%

4" NINE WEEKS
(Ends on May 21%t)

Capture Date

Print Date

Send Home Date

Interim Reports

Tuesday, April 14"
(@ 9:00 a.m.)

Tuesday, April 14"
(after 9:00 a.m.)

Wednesday, April 15"

Report Cards

Refer to the JCampus —
Processing 4% Nine Weeks

Refer to the_ JCampus —
Processing 4 Nine Weeks

25-26 document for information

25-26 document for information

Friday, May 22™

Note: Data Management does not lock gradebooks on Interim capture dates.




